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60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:01

Reeks:1

         1 8014 Paelinck Lode            VOLH 10.50 08

         2 8005 Rummens Bram             VOLH 10.60 08

         3 7049 Sarens Joan              ACW  10.71 08

         4 7016 Legroux Klaas            LEBB 11.00 08

         5 8234 Van Cauwenbergh Mats     AVLO 11.13 09

         6 9990 Van Meel Sem             NA   11.18 09

         7 7997 Kluskens Jaro            VOLH 11.55 08

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:01

Reeks:2

         1 7058 Rooms Jorden             ACW  10.20 09

         2 7118 Maenhaut Dries           AVLO 10.22 08

         3 7231 Nonneman Jippe           AVLO 10.85 09

         4 7336 Wauman Seppe             AVLO 11.06 09

         5 7360 Bries Cas                AVLO 11.97 09

         6 8282 Bosteels Niels           AVLO 12.14 09

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:01

Reeks:3

         1 8229 Van Lokeren Zenne        AVLO 10.48 09

         2 8226 Mincke Elias             AVLO 10.85 09

         3 8225 Vinck Yills              AVLO 11.00 08

         4 8988 De Clercq Dries          HAMM 11.00 09

         5 7182 Tierens Arne             ZWAT 11.21 08

         6 8221 De Muynck Flor           AVLO 11.33 09

         7 9997 Meireleire Jorre         NA   11.37 10

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:01

Reeks:4

         1 6990 Mouton Staf              HAMM 10.11 08

         2 7320 De Poorter Victor        AVLO 10.15 08

         3 7226 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda    ACW  10.15 08

         4 7337 Helon Miel               AVLO 10.38 08

         5 8020 Van Riel Senne           VOLH 10.41 08

         6 8507 Lefever Rune             AVLO 10.49 09

         7 7229 Haeck Arthur             AVLO 10.88 08

        9989 De Vriese Briek          NA       NG  09

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:01

Reeks:5

         1 6645 Bada Olaleke             RCG  9.53 08

         2 8000 Van Bogaert Arne         VOLH 9.57 08

         3 7114 Huyghe Jannes            AVLO 9.59 08

         4 6850 Vydt Jules               ACW  9.97 09

         5 8570 Pauwels Seppo            ACW  10.31 08

         6 7052 Geerardyn Michiel        ACW  10.49 08

         7 7516 Van de Gender Wout       ACW  10.58 08

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:01

Reeks:1

         1 1246 Peeters Myrna            AVLO 10.79 09

         2 1591 Ooms Linde               HAMM 10.93 09

         3 9988 Van Hecke Dante          AVLO 11.39 09

         4 1388 Van Haute Rhune          HAMM 11.70 08

         5 1268 Cleemput Noor            AVLO 11.77 09

         6 2018 De Cock Renske           VOLH 11.86 08

         7 2024 Van Puymbroeck Chelsy    VOLH 12.57 08

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:01

Reeks:2

         1 1326 Dhaene Dorien            ACW  9.58 08

         2 2036 Wauters Stien            VOLH 10.69 09

         3 1185 Reyniers Lise            ACW  11.44 09

         4 2127 Peelman Ella             HAMM 11.81 09

         5 1303 Nijs Lise-Marie          AVLO 11.96 09

         6 2215 De Lange Minne           AVLO 12.17 09

         7 2020 Maes Iléana              VOLH 12.37 08

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:01

Reeks:3
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         1 1304 Dufour Charlotte         AVLO 10.36 09

         2 1191 Vercauteren Violetta     ACW  10.80 08

         3 2214 Muyldermans Talitha      AVLO 10.91 08

         4 2021 Somers Fien              VOLH 11.05 09

         5 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke   LEBB 11.10 08

         6 2277 Wymeersch Lola           AVLO 11.68 09

         7 1438 Audenaert Kirsten        AVLO 12.04 08

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:01

Reeks:4

         1 2469 De Schoesitter Bente     HAMM 10.19 08

         2 929 Vergult Jolien           RAM  10.31 08

         3 2482 Baert Gitte              ACW  10.37 08

         4 2217 De Troyer Yentel         AVLO 10.46 08

         5 2528 Claeys Lore              ACDL 10.63 08

         6 2086 Van De Casserie Ella     VOLH 10.77 08

         7 1305 De Kegel Leni            AVLO 10.88 08

         8 9993 PAYET Nina                    11.48 08

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:01

Reeks:5

         1 1463 Van Theemsche Liese      AVLO 9.64 08

         2 1332 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 9.88 08

         3 1330 Engelen Linde            AVLO 9.89 08

         4 1266 De Bruyn Elise           AVLO 9.96 08

         5 2276 De Decker Fien           AVLO 10.31 09

         6 2040 Lenjou Fleur             VOLH 10.91 08

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:1

         1 4179 Flies Femke              ACW  10.01 07

         2 5154 Van Nauw Jakobien        VOLH 10.04 06

         3 6495 De Vriese Martha         AVLO 10.08 07

         4 5386 Wymeersch Nena           AVLO 10.30 07

         5 4152 Legroux Anne             LEBB 10.40 07

         6 5336 De Lange Frauke          AVLO 10.82 07

         7 4352 Nonneman Josse           AVLO 11.52 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:2

         1 9991 Van Meel Rosie           NA   9.96 07

         2 4478 Arens Lena               AVLO 9.98 07

         3 4273 Praet Lise               AVLO 10.60 07

         4 5136 Lagaert Julie            VOLH 10.65 07

         5 4029 Moens Kiara              RIEM 10.73 06

         6 5137 Mees Vegas               VOLH 10.76 07

         7 4494 Vervaet Lies             AVLO 10.96 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:3

         1 4514 Van Raemdonck Ayco       AVLO 9.92 06

         2 5333 De Leenheer Fleur        AVLO 10.04 06

         3 4159 Vereecken Nora           LEBB 10.05 07

         4 4272 De Mol Lux               AVLO 10.07 07

         5 5334 De Leenheer Febe         AVLO 10.22 06

         6 4587 Looverie Zina            LEBB 10.30 07

         7 4378 Verswyvelt Britt         ZWAT 10.51 07

         8 5128 Burgelman Jenke          VOLH 10.87 06

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:4

         1 4476 Van Bastelaere Anouk     AVLO 9.51 07

         2 5151 De Wilde Zita            VOLH 9.68 06

         3 4180 Reel Noa                 ACW  9.73 07

         4 5332 Rombaut Aura             AVLO 9.91 06

         5 4189 Van Bastelaere Jara      ACW  9.92 07

         6 4491 Wauman Louka             ACW  9.98 07

         7 4489 Suy Emma                 AVLO 10.12 06

         8 5138 Thoen Alexe              VOLH 10.20 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:5
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         1 4275 Loosveldt Silke          AVLO 9.54 06

         2 5317 Cisse Maïmouna           AVLO 9.55 06

         3 4457 Van Den Bossche Jara     AVLO 9.60 06

         4 5338 Van Lokeren Phebe        ACW  9.63 07

         5 5339 D'hooge Chloé            AVLO 9.64 06

         6 5335 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   AVLO 9.67 06

         7 5135 Wauters Lize             VOLH 9.80 06

         8 5340 Dhooge Zoë               AVLO 9.95 06

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:6

         1 4529 Sonneville Camille       KAAG 8.62 06

         2 4184 Geerardyn Martha         ACW  9.14 07

         3 4673 Loir Elise               ACW  9.25 06

         4 4156 Recour Jante             LEBB 9.25 06

         5 4177 Van Poucke Fran          ACW  9.28 06

         6 4186 Dejonghe Helena          ACW  9.36 06

         7 5316 De Gryze Anna            AVLO 9.37 06

         8 4182 De Bosscher Elise        ACW  9.41 07

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:58

Reeks:1

         1 5961 De Strycker Dries        AVLO 22.22 05

         2 9998 Roggeman Mattias         NA   22.41 05

         3 5019 Rooms Jentho             ACW  22.64 05

         4 5555 Heyndrickx Robbe         HAMM 23.16 04

         5 5405 Ooms Bram                HAMM 25.00 05

         6 4642 De Pauw Merlijn          RCG  25.06 05

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:58

Reeks:2

         1 5969 Van Aerde Yens           AVLO 20.82 05

         2 5320 Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO 21.83 04

         3 5074 Huyghe Rube              AVLO 22.35 05

         4 5784 Mees London              VOLH 22.70 04

         5 4885 Moens Kilian             RIEM 24.10 04

         6 5785 De Cock Ruben            VOLH 24.37 05

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:58

Reeks:3

         1 5972 D'hooghe Lennert         AVLO 20.30 05

         2 4964 Robberecht Wout          HAMM 21.91 04

         3 5009 De Bosscher Thomas       ACW  21.97 05

         4 5010 Smet Ruben               ACW  22.51 04

         5 4966 De Strycker Kasper       HAMM 22.55 05

         6 5004 Pauwels Milan            ACW  22.61 05

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:58

Reeks:4

         1 5008 Van Der Vreken Stijn     ACW  19.81 04

         2 5295 Heirman Jesse            AVLO 20.20 05

         3 5792 Baekelant Wout           VOLH 20.49 04

         4 5238 Verniers Maxim           AVLO 20.86 05

         5 5960 Van Britsom Sverre       AVLO 20.93 05

         6 5147 Van De Weyer Bram        AVLO 21.60 04

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:24

Reeks:1

         1 7233 Van Hove Emma            ACW  22.40 04

         2 7292 De Mol Alix              AVLO 22.50 04

         3 8464 Van Damme Ine            LEBB 23.06 05

         4 7423 Van Den Bossche Mirthe   AVLO 23.78 04

         5 8117 Poppe Dorien             AVLO 24.29 05

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:24

Reeks:2

         1 7940 Buyck Amelie             HAMM 22.29 05

         2 7584 Robberecht Hanne         HAMM 22.96 05

         3 7189 Mouton Heike             HAMM 23.53 05

         4 7218 Van Wemmel Lotte         LEBB 23.78 05

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:24
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Reeks:3

         1 7485 De Vleeschouwer Lucca    AVLO 22.17 05

         2 7385 Van Haute Rowan          HAMM 23.73 05

         3 7991 Blanckaert Femke         VOLH 24.66 05

         4 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB 26.46 05

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:24

Reeks:4

         1 8106 Cowie Jade               AVLO 21.22 05

         2 7208 Heyvaert Nona            LEBB 22.14 05

         3 8527 Kefayetou Osaratin       ACW  22.52 05

         4 7978 Martens Kaat             VOLH 22.64 05

         5 7341 Aelbrecht Lorien         ACW  22.65 05

         6 8020 Thys Sofie               VOLH 25.08 05

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:24

Reeks:5

         1 7422 Verniers Stephanie       AVLO 21.48 05

         2 8126 Van De Wiele Hanne       HAMM 21.56 05

         3 7386 Steels Sita              HAMM 21.69 05

         4 7001 Gintertaelle Jill        KAAG 22.39 04

         5 7384 Van Haute Arwen          HAMM 22.43 04

         6 7234 Vermeulen Nele           ACW  22.88 05

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:24

Reeks:6

         1 7230 Verleysen Caitlin        ACW  20.28 04

         2 7482 Sara Roggeman            AVLO 20.66 04

         3 7229 Goen Sara                ACW  20.74 04

         4 7479 Sonneville Amelie        KAAG 20.94 04

         5 7257 Boone Yelena             KAAG 21.18 05

         6 7535 Heyvaert Ella            LEBB 21.32 05

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

Reeks:1

         1 488 Sarens Paul              ACW  9.57 07

         2 1769 Tounsi Stit Adam         ACW  9.63 06

         3 2041 Claeys Jonas             ACDL 9.66 07

         4 9995 Legroux Lars             NA   9.96 06

         5 9992 Snackaert Xander         NA   10.02 06

         6 581 De Smedt Ruben           AVLO 10.27 06

         7 1559 Van de Velde Tuur        VOLH 10.70 07

         8 791 De Groote Kéane          AVLO 10.79 07

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

Reeks:2

         1 1772 Beirnaert Lander         AVLO 9.57 07

         2 1493 Hindi Anwar              ACW  9.84 06

         3 9996 Somers Jari              VOLH 9.86 07

         4 1006 Van De Gender Nils       ACW  9.94 07

         5 597 Van Uytvanck Tiebe       AVLO 10.25 07

         6 805 Wauman Jelle             AVLO 10.31 06

         7 753 Van Den Branden Kasper   HAMM 10.52 07

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

Reeks:3

         1 1558 Malfliet Wout            VOLH 9.55 06

         2 578 De Vos Loïc              AVLO 9.61 06

         3 691 Haeck Sander             AVLO 9.62 06

         4 2087 Vercauteren Jentel       ACW  9.76 06

         5 750 Ferket Niels             HAMM 9.78 06

         6 647 Tierens Bas              ZWAT 9.81 06

         7 1550 Marin Vince              VOLH 9.92 06

         8 162 Serrano Sem              KAAG 9.93 06

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

Reeks:4

         1 1841 Cappaert Arno            AVLO 9.19 07

         2 1791 Dieltjens Dax            HAMM 9.24 06

         3 1265 Hebbinckuys Abi          ACW  9.51 06

         4 486 Pauwels Lars             ACW  9.64 07

         5 517 Afschrift Luka           KAAG 9.65 07
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         6 431 Buyck Thibault           HAMM 9.69 07

         7 682 Anné Sven                ACW  9.89 06

         8 1549 Noppe Siebe              VOLH 10.19 06

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

Reeks:5

         1 735 Stuer Thor               ZWAT 8.95 06

         2 1279 Van De Cloodt Niels      ACW  9.14 06

         3 285 Verschuere Jonas         RCG  9.26 07

         4 483 Verstraeten Ole          ACW  9.34 06

         5 433 Meiresonne Lex           HAMM 9.34 07

         6 808 Helon Mauro              AVLO 9.44 06

         7 1955 De Meyer Inias           HAMM 9.55 06

        684 Dhaene Thomas            ACW      NG  06

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=16:43

Reeks:1

  1   AVLO 1                 6'21.17  

   7320 De Poorter Victor        

   7337 Helon Miel               

    0

   7114 Huyghe Jannes            

  2   ACW 1                  6'26.30  

   7226 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda    

   6850 Vydt Jules               

    0

   7058 Rooms Jorden             

  3   RCG / HAMME            6'38.76  

    6990 Mouton Staf              HAMM

   6680 Moerman Kobe             

    0

   6645 Bada Olaleke             

  4   VOLH                   7'00.71  

   2020 Maes Iléana              

   8005 Rummens Bram             

    0

   8000 Van Bogaert Arne         

  5   ACW 2                  7'03.29  

   7050 Boeykens Luca            

   7049 Sarens Joan              

    0

   7052 Geerardyn Michiel        

  6   AVLO 3                 7'18.08  

   7231 Nonneman Jippe           

   7118 Maenhaut Dries           

    0

   9987 Van Outrive Wout

  7   AVLO 2                 7'21.18  

   8229 Van Lokeren Zenne        

   7336 Wauman Seppe             

    0

   8226 Mincke Elias             

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=16:43

Reeks:1

  1   AVLO 1                 6'26.70  

   1463 Van Theemsche Liese      

   2276 De Decker Fien           

    0

   1266 De Bruyn Elise           

  2   ACW / AVLO             7'06.12  

   1191 Vercauteren Violetta     

    2214 Muyldermans Talitha      AVLO

    0

   2482 Baert Gitte              

  3   HAMM                   7'17.98  

   1591 Ooms Linde               

   1134 D'hoey Iantha            

    0

   2058 Rooms Indra              

  4   VOLH 1                 7'35.00  

   2040 Lenjou Fleur             
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   2036 Wauters Stien            

    0

   2021 Somers Fien              

  5   AVLO 3                 7'36.47  

   1304 Dufour Charlotte         

   1305 De Kegel Leni            

    0

   1303 Nijs Lise-Marie          

  6   AVLO 2                 7'38.94  

   2217 De Troyer Yentel         

   1327 Jacobs Lina              

    0

   1438 Audenaert Kirsten        

  7   VOLH 2                 7'43.33  

   2086 Van De Casserie Ella     

   2024 Van Puymbroeck Chelsy    

    0

   2018 De Cock Renske           

  8   HAMM/ASVO              7'59.23  

    1332 De Clercq Camille        ASVO

   2127 Peelman Ella             

    0

   2469 De Schoesitter Bente     

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=17:09

Reeks:1

  1   LAT                    5'11.88  

   7163 Daelman Demi             

   6852 Kluskens Jana            

    0

   6851 Kluskens Elena           

  2   HAMM 2                 5'28.45  

   8126 Van De Wiele Hanne       

   7721 Verhavert Amelie         

    0

   7386 Steels Sita              

  3   RCG 1                  5'31.17  

   6955 D'hauwers Femke          

   7195 Dombrecht Sien           

    0

   6962 Van Hulle Oona           

  4   AVLO 1                 5'35.48  

   8106 Cowie Jade               

   8117 Poppe Dorien             

    0

   7422 Verniers Stephanie       

  5   ACW                    5'44.80  

   7234 Vermeulen Nele           

   7230 Verleysen Caitlin        

    0

   7795 De Jonghe Limme          

  6   KAAG                   5'48.87  

   8139 Henkens Lore             

   7257 Boone Yelena             

    0

   7479 Sonneville Amelie        

  7   AVLO 2                 5'52.17  

   8125 Vidarsson Sunna-lif      

   7482 Sara Roggeman            

    0

   7485 De Vleeschouwer Lucca    

  8   RCG 2                  5'59.51  

   6963 Vande Cavey France       

   7834 Tay Sena                 

    0

   6960 Van Hulle Hanne          

  9   RCG 3                  6'08.08  

   7353 Coomans Hanne            

   7067 Dargent Maxime           

    0

   7755 Sakwe Naomi              

  10   HAMM 1                 6'13.65  
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   7384 Van Haute Arwen          

   7584 Robberecht Hanne         

    0

   7189 Mouton Heike             

  11   LEBB                   6'16.84  

   7214 Van Campenhout Nienke    

   7208 Heyvaert Nona            

    0

   8464 Van Damme Ine            

  12   HAMM                   6'23.25  

   7940 Buyck Amelie             

   7385 Van Haute Rowan          

    0

   7933 Van Hecke Lena           

  13   RCG 4                  6'28.36  

   7359 Verberckmoes Maud        

   7358 Verberckmoes Aukje       

    0

   6957 Stevens Laura            

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=17:32

Reeks:1

  1   KAAG                   5'34.37  

   517 Afschrift Luka           

   156 Barbio Alexander         

    0

   162 Serrano Sem              

  2   HAMM 1                 5'39.87  

   1791 Dieltjens Dax            

   1590 Rooms Lennert            

    0

   750 Ferket Niels             

  3   ACW 1                  5'41.71  

   489 Boeykens Enzo            

   1493 Hindi Anwar              

    0

   1265 Hebbinckuys Abi          

  4   RCG 1                  5'43.19  

   285 Verschuere Jonas         

   444 Van De Walle Samuel      

    0

   1042 Vercruysse Jan           

  5   AVLO 3                 5'53.66  

   854 Van Hooste Tijn          

   691 Haeck Sander             

    0

   1785 Vidarsson Viktor Noi     

  6   ACW 2                  6'03.27  

   1279 Van De Cloodt Niels      

   486 Pauwels Lars             

    0

   1769 Tounsi Stit Adam         

  7   RCG 2                  6'03.92  

   71 Bruynooghe Arne          

   106 Houthooft Timon          

    0

   108 Martin Josse             

  8   HAMM 2                 6'12.68  

   431 Buyck Thibault           

   753 Van Den Branden Kasper   

    0

   433 Meiresonne Lex           

  9   VOLH                   6'14.23  

   1549 Noppe Siebe              

   1550 Marin Vince              

    0

   1558 Malfliet Wout            

  10   AVLO 4                 6'23.83  

   1772 Beirnaert Lander         

   830 Audenaert Brecht         

    0

   578 De Vos Loïc              
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  11   ACW 3                  6'25.79  

   2087 Vercauteren Jentel       

   682 Anné Sven                

    0

   488 Sarens Paul              

  12   AVLO 2                 6'35.32  

   805 Wauman Jelle             

   581 De Smedt Ruben           

    0

   594 Moens Brent              

  13   AVLO 1                 6'40.23  

   1841 Cappaert Arno            

   808 Helon Mauro              

    0

   791 De Groote Kéane          

  14   VOLH/ACDL              6'41.13  

   1559 Van de Velde Tuur        

    2041 Claeys Jonas             ACDL

    0

   9956 Somers Jari

  15   RCG 3                  6'46.00  

   77 De Pauw Pepijn           

   615 Faveere Jef              

    0

   698 De Bois Titus            

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=17:49

Reeks:1

  1   HAMM 1                 5'07.84  

   5199 De Beer Seppe            

   6135 Huylebroeck Berre        

    0

   5200 Huygens Florian          

  2   AVLO 1                 5'15.54  

   5267 Suy Victor               

   5238 Verniers Maxim           

    0

   5960 Van Britsom Sverre       

  3   ACW                    5'27.49  

   5004 Pauwels Milan            

   5010 Smet Ruben               

    0

   5019 Rooms Jentho             

  4   RCG 1                  5'30.60  

   4681 Van Der Meiren Ilian     

   4641 De Keyser Mauro          

    0

   5254 Verstraete Robbe         

  5   AVLO 3                 5'36.49  

   5969 Van Aerde Yens           

   5074 Huyghe Rube              

    0     

   5961 De Strycker Dries        

  6   AVLO 4                 5'53.39  

   5956 Beirnaert Reinout        

   6128 Michiels Florian         

    0

   5147 Van De Weyer Bram        

  7   RCG 2                  5'58.55  

   4969 Devos Lukas              

   4821 Dargent Arnaud           

    0

   4640 Braem Quinten            

  8   AVLO 2                 6'00.05  

   5295 Heirman Jesse            

   5144 Rogiers Jari             

    0

   6426 Heirbrant Klaas          

  9   HAMM/RCG               6'45.24  

    4642 De Pauw Merlijn          RCG 

   5405 Ooms Bram                

    0
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   5802 Rooms Joran              

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=18:01

Reeks:1

  1   ACW  1                 5'53.05  

   4673 Loir Elise               

   4186 Dejonghe Helena          

    0

   4177 Van Poucke Fran          

  2   AVLO1                  5'55.90  

   5339 D'hooge Chloé            

   4489 Suy Emma                 

    0

   5335 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   

  3   ACW 2                  6'11.96  

   4184 Geerardyn Martha         

   5338 Van Lokeren Phebe        

    0

   4182 De Bosscher Elise        

  4   AVLO 2                 6'19.72  

   4514 Van Raemdonck Ayco       

   5332 Rombaut Aura             

    0

   5340 Dhooge Zoë               

  5   AVLO 3                 6'30.42  

   4272 De Mol Lux               

   5333 De Leenheer Fleur        

    0

   4457 Van Den Bossche Jara     

  6   ACW  3                 6'36.18  

   4189 Van Bastelaere Jara      

   4491 Wauman Louka             

    0

   4180 Reel Noa                 

  7   AVLO 5                 6'39.42  

   4476 Van Bastelaere Anouk     

   5386 Wymeersch Nena           

    0

   5555 Michiels Felien          

  8   AVLO 4                 6'43.11  

   4510 Vanoutrive Laure         

   4352 Nonneman Josse           

    0

   5316 De Gryze Anna            

  9   AVLO 6                 6'46.59  

   4494 Vervaet Lies             

   4495 De Vriese Martha         

    0

   4275 Loosveldt Silke          

  10   AVLO 7                 6'50.53  

   4273 Praet Lise               

   5317 Cisse Maïmouna           

    0

   4478 Arens Lena               

  11   VOLH 2                 6'52.09  

   5154 Van Nauw Jakobien        

   5136 Lagaert Julie            

    0

   5138 Thoen Alexe              

  12   RCG 1                  6'54.18  

   3855 Braem Lotte              

   3864 Verheecken Marthe        

    0

   3856 Clopterop Jolien         

  13   VOLH 1                 7'16.84  

   5151 De Wilde Zita            

   5128 Burgelman Jenke          

    0

   5137 Mees Vegas               

  14   RCG 2                  7'35.34  

   4365 Helderweirt Leonie       

   1342 De Bois Romi             
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    0

   3863 Van Vlem Hannah          

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=14:44

Reeks:1

         1 4722 Coene Thor               KAAG 36.49m 04

         2 5025 Daems Jelle              ZWAT 28.80m 04

         3 5792 Baekelant Wout           VOLH 28.46m 04

         4 5619 Vannobel Senne           MACW 27.14m 04

         5 4720 Barbio Matisse           KAAG 26.71m 05

         6 5554 Stuyven Pieter           HAMM 25.05m 04

         7 5320 Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO 23.94m 04

         8 5962 Vinck Mirko              AVLO 23.46m 04

         9 5238 Verniers Maxim           AVLO 21.08m 05

         10 5956 Beirnaert Reinout        AVLO 20.92m 04

         11 5295 Heirman Jesse            AVLO 18.76m 05

         12 5960 Van Britsom Sverre       AVLO 18.52m 05

         13 5969 Van Aerde Yens           AVLO 18.39m 05

         14 5009 De Bosscher Thomas       ACW  18.15m 05

         15 5780 Kluskens Jochen          VOLH 17.40m 04

         16 4885 Moens Kilian             RIEM 17.05m 04

         17 4966 De Strycker Kasper       HAMM 16.49m 05

         18 5074 Huyghe Rube              AVLO 16.35m 05

         19 5961 De Strycker Dries        AVLO 16.29m 05

         20 5004 Pauwels Milan            ACW  16.11m 05

         21 5782 Van de Velde Tijs        VOLH 15.01m 05

         22 5784 Mees London              VOLH 14.76m 04

         23 5951 Everaert Robbe           AVLO 14.32m 04

         24 5010 Smet Ruben               ACW  14.04m 04

        5150 Verhulst Ides            LAT      NG  05

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=14:23

Reeks:1

         1 7230 Verleysen Caitlin        ACW  4.55m 04

         2 7229 Goen Sara                ACW  4.54m 04

         3 7386 Steels Sita              HAMM 4.39m 05

         4 7257 Boone Yelena             KAAG 4.26m 05

         5 7208 Heyvaert Nona            LEBB 4.13m 05

         6 8126 Van De Wiele Hanne       HAMM 4.04m 05

         7 7001 Gintertaelle Jill        KAAG 4.03m 04

         8 8106 Cowie Jade               AVLO 3.98m 05

         9 7384 Van Haute Arwen          HAMM 3.90m 04

         10 8527 Kefayetou Osaratin       ACW  3.83m 05

         11 7485 De Vleeschouwer Lucca    AVLO 3.82m 05

         12 7978 Martens Kaat             VOLH 3.81m 05

         13 7341 Aelbrecht Lorien         ACW  3.80m 05

         14 7584 Robberecht Hanne         HAMM 3.78m 05

         15 7535 Heyvaert Ella            LEBB 3.77m 05

         16 7234 Vermeulen Nele           ACW  3.74m 05

         17 7385 Van Haute Rowan          HAMM 3.68m 05

         18 7189 Mouton Heike             HAMM 3.66m 05

         19 7233 Van Hove Emma            ACW  3.66m 04

         20 7218 Van Wemmel Lotte         LEBB 3.63m 05

         21 7423 Van Den Bossche Mirthe   AVLO 3.51m 04

         22 8020 Thys Sofie               VOLH 3.47m 05

         23 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB 3.37m 05

         24 8117 Poppe Dorien             AVLO 3.23m 05

         25 7991 Blanckaert Femke         VOLH 3.14m 05

         26 7940 Buyck Amelie             HAMM 3.06m 05

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:59

Reeks:1

         1 1265 Hebbinckuys Abi          ACW  1.38m 06

         2 1791 Dieltjens Dax            HAMM 1.25m 06

         3 808 Helon Mauro              AVLO 1.25m 06

         3 1279 Van De Cloodt Niels      ACW  1.25m 06

         4 156 Barbio Alexander         KAAG 1.20m 06

         5 483 Verstraeten Ole          ACW  1.20m 06

         6 691 Haeck Sander             AVLO 1.20m 06

         7 517 Afschrift Luka           KAAG 1.20m 07

         8 285 Verschuere Jonas         RCG  1.15m 07

         9 162 Serrano Sem              KAAG 1.15m 06
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         10 647 Tierens Bas              ZWAT 1.15m 06

         11 1769 Tounsi Stit Adam         ACW  1.10m 06

         12 2041 Claeys Jonas             ACDL 1.10m 07

         13 1493 Hindi Anwar              ACW  1.10m 06

         14 433 Meiresonne Lex           HAMM 1.10m 07

         15 2087 Vercauteren Jentel       ACW  1.10m 06

         16 9995 Legroux Lars             NA   1.10m 06

         17 1550 Marin Vince              VOLH 1.10m 06

         18 750 Ferket Niels             HAMM 1.05m 06

         19 1955 De Meyer Inias           HAMM 1.05m 06

         20 1006 Van De Gender Nils       ACW  1.05m 07

         21 431 Buyck Thibault           HAMM 1.05m 07

         22 9996 Somers Jari              VOLH 1.05m 07

         23 1558 Malfliet Wout            VOLH 1.05m 06

         24 9992 Snackaert Xander         NA   1.05m 06

         25 581 De Smedt Ruben           AVLO 1.05m 06

         26 791 De Groote Kéane          AVLO 0.95m 07

         27 1841 Cappaert Arno            AVLO 0.95m 07

         28 1559 Van de Velde Tuur        VOLH 0.95m 07

         29 594 Moens Brent              AVLO 0.95m 07

         30 597 Van Uytvanck Tiebe       AVLO 0.95m 07

        486 Pauwels Lars             ACW      GP  07

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:36

Reeks:1

         1 4348 Fertache Inara           ACW  6.95m 07

         2 4159 Vereecken Nora           LEBB 6.94m 07

         3 4529 Sonneville Camille       KAAG 6.76m 06

         4 5332 Rombaut Aura             AVLO 6.42m 06

         5 5334 De Leenheer Febe         AVLO 6.08m 06

         6 5317 Cisse Maïmouna           AVLO 6.05m 06

         7 5128 Burgelman Jenke          VOLH 5.84m 06

         8 4177 Van Poucke Fran          ACW  5.80m 06

         9 4273 Praet Lise               AVLO 5.69m 07

         10 4275 Loosveldt Silke          AVLO 5.65m 06

         11 4189 Van Bastelaere Jara      ACW  5.45m 07

         12 5331 Van Lokeren Mette        AVLO 5.44m 06

         13 4673 Loir Elise               ACW  5.43m 06

         14 4186 Dejonghe Helena          ACW  5.39m 06

         15 5340 Dhooge Zoë               AVLO 5.38m 06

         16 4514 Van Raemdonck Ayco       AVLO 5.32m 06

         17 4457 Van Den Bossche Jara     AVLO 5.31m 06

         18 5338 Van Lokeren Phebe        ACW  5.27m 07

         19 4476 Van Bastelaere Anouk     AVLO 5.26m 07

         20 5151 De Wilde Zita            VOLH 5.24m 06

         21 4184 Geerardyn Martha         ACW  5.06m 07

         22 4478 Arens Lena               AVLO 4.91m 07

         23 5154 Van Nauw Jakobien        VOLH 4.86m 06

         24 5335 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   AVLO 4.85m 06

         25 4491 Wauman Louka             ACW  4.75m 07

         26 5333 De Leenheer Fleur        AVLO 4.61m 06

         27 4182 De Bosscher Elise        ACW  4.58m 07

         28 4352 Nonneman Josse           AVLO 4.35m 07

         29 5138 Thoen Alexe              VOLH 4.35m 07

         30 4029 Moens Kiara              RIEM 4.21m 06

         31 5136 Lagaert Julie            VOLH 4.15m 07

         32 4179 Flies Femke              ACW  4.13m 07

         33 4378 Verswyvelt Britt         ZWAT 4.06m 07

         34 4494 Vervaet Lies             AVLO 4.01m 07

         35 5137 Mees Vegas               VOLH 4.00m 07

         36 6495 De Vriese Martha         AVLO 3.84m 07

         37 5336 De Lange Frauke          AVLO 3.68m 07

         38 5132 Somers Hanne             VOLH 3.51m 07

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:28

Reeks:1

         1 6645 Bada Olaleke             RCG  3.60m 08

         2 7049 Sarens Joan              ACW  3.47m 08

         3 7114 Huyghe Jannes            AVLO 3.44m 08

         4 8020 Van Riel Senne           VOLH 3.41m 08

         5 7058 Rooms Jorden             ACW  3.39m 09

         6 7226 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda    ACW  3.38m 08
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         7 6850 Vydt Jules               ACW  3.38m 09

         8 6990 Mouton Staf              HAMM 3.30m 08

         9 9997 Meireleire Jorre         NA   3.26m 10

         10 8570 Pauwels Seppo            ACW  3.26m 08

         11 9999 Roggeman Jasper          NA   3.25m 08

         12 8229 Van Lokeren Zenne        AVLO 3.21m 09

         13 8000 Van Bogaert Arne         VOLH 3.20m 08

         14 8507 Lefever Rune             AVLO 3.18m 09

         15 7320 De Poorter Victor        AVLO 3.13m 08

         16 8005 Rummens Bram             VOLH 3.03m 08

         17 7182 Tierens Arne             ZWAT 3.00m 08

         18 7118 Maenhaut Dries           AVLO 2.96m 08

         19 8014 Paelinck Lode            VOLH 2.94m 08

         20 7229 Haeck Arthur             AVLO 2.92m 08

         21 7016 Legroux Klaas            LEBB 2.91m 08

         22 7336 Wauman Seppe             AVLO 2.91m 09

         23 8225 Vinck Yills              AVLO 2.90m 08

         24 7337 Helon Miel               AVLO 2.86m 08

         25 7052 Geerardyn Michiel        ACW  2.83m 08

         26 8234 Van Cauwenbergh Mats     AVLO 2.80m 09

         27 7124 De Smedt Simon           AVLO 2.74m 08

         28 7231 Nonneman Jippe           AVLO 2.74m 09

         29 7516 Van de Gender Wout       ACW  2.68m 08

         30 9990 Van Meel Sem             NA   2.66m 09

         31 8221 De Muynck Flor           AVLO 2.46m 09

         32 9994 Haeck Victor             AVLO 2.38m 09

         33 8988 De Clercq Dries          HAMM 2.28m 09

         34 7360 Bries Cas                AVLO 2.10m 09

         35 8282 Bosteels Niels           AVLO 1.70m 09

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=14:36

Reeks:1

         1 7482 Sara Roggeman            AVLO 2.45m 04

         2 7292 De Mol Alix              AVLO 2.00m 04

         3 7422 Verniers Stephanie       AVLO 1.90m 05

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=15:13

Reeks:1

         1 1330 Engelen Linde            AVLO 6.76m 08

         2 1332 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 6.75m 08

         3 2469 De Schoesitter Bente     HAMM 6.74m 08

         4 1463 Van Theemsche Liese      AVLO 6.64m 08

         5 1388 Van Haute Rhune          HAMM 6.62m 08

         6 2040 Lenjou Fleur             VOLH 6.03m 08

         7 929 Vergult Jolien           RAM  5.83m 08

         8 1185 Reyniers Lise            ACW  5.41m 09

         9 2482 Baert Gitte              ACW  5.20m 08

         10 1438 Audenaert Kirsten        AVLO 4.86m 08

         11 2024 Van Puymbroeck Chelsy    VOLH 4.75m 08

         12 2018 De Cock Renske           VOLH 4.70m 08

         13 1268 Cleemput Noor            AVLO 4.68m 09

         14 2086 Van De Casserie Ella     VOLH 4.61m 08

         15 2021 Somers Fien              VOLH 4.59m 09

         16 2214 Muyldermans Talitha      AVLO 4.49m 08

         17 2020 Maes Iléana              VOLH 4.37m 08

         18 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke   LEBB 4.34m 08

         19 2528 Claeys Lore              ACDL 4.15m 08

         20 2036 Wauters Stien            VOLH 4.11m 09

         21 1191 Vercauteren Violetta     ACW  4.02m 08

         22 1246 Peeters Myrna            AVLO 4.01m 09

         23 1305 De Kegel Leni            AVLO 3.61m 08

         24 2127 Peelman Ella             HAMM 3.55m 09

         25 1303 Nijs Lise-Marie          AVLO 3.43m 09

         26 2215 De Lange Minne           AVLO 2.80m 09

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:29

Reeks:1

         1 5238 Verniers Maxim           AVLO 5.00m 05

         2 5792 Baekelant Wout           VOLH 4.83m 04

         3 5008 Van Der Vreken Stijn     ACW  4.68m 04

         4 5295 Heirman Jesse            AVLO 4.66m 05

         5 5972 D'hooghe Lennert         AVLO 4.25m 05
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         6 5147 Van De Weyer Bram        AVLO 4.19m 04

         7 5960 Van Britsom Sverre       AVLO 4.17m 05

         8 5784 Mees London              VOLH 4.07m 04

         9 5009 De Bosscher Thomas       ACW  4.05m 05

         10 4964 Robberecht Wout          HAMM 4.02m 04

         11 4720 Barbio Matisse           KAAG 4.00m 05

         12 5019 Rooms Jentho             ACW  3.99m 05

         13 5004 Pauwels Milan            ACW  3.79m 05

         14 9998 Roggeman Mattias         NA   3.75m 05

         15 5961 De Strycker Dries        AVLO 3.60m 05

         16 4885 Moens Kilian             RIEM 3.60m 04

         17 4966 De Strycker Kasper       HAMM 3.56m 05

         18 5010 Smet Ruben               ACW  3.51m 04

         19 5555 Heyndrickx Robbe         HAMM 3.51m 04

         20 5074 Huyghe Rube              AVLO 3.50m 05

         21 4642 De Pauw Merlijn          RCG  3.28m 05

         22 5405 Ooms Bram                HAMM 2.95m 05

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=17:17

Reeks:1

         1 4673 Loir Elise               ACW  1.26m 06

         2 4184 Geerardyn Martha         ACW  1.26m 07

         3 4177 Van Poucke Fran          ACW  1.23m 06

         4 4529 Sonneville Camille       KAAG 1.20m 06

         5 5335 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   AVLO 1.20m 06

         6 4491 Wauman Louka             ACW  1.15m 07

         7 5332 Rombaut Aura             AVLO 1.15m 06

         8 4514 Van Raemdonck Ayco       AVLO 1.15m 06

         9 4186 Dejonghe Helena          ACW  1.15m 06

         10 4189 Van Bastelaere Jara      ACW  1.15m 07

         11 4156 Recour Jante             LEBB 1.10m 06

         12 4275 Loosveldt Silke          AVLO 1.10m 06

         13 4478 Arens Lena               AVLO 1.10m 07

         14 4159 Vereecken Nora           LEBB 1.10m 07

         15 5135 Wauters Lize             VOLH 1.10m 06

         16 5317 Cisse Maïmouna           AVLO 1.05m 06

         17 4180 Reel Noa                 ACW  1.05m 07

         18 4182 De Bosscher Elise        ACW  1.05m 07

         19 5154 Van Nauw Jakobien        VOLH 1.05m 06

         20 5333 De Leenheer Fleur        AVLO 1.05m 06

         21 5334 De Leenheer Febe         AVLO 1.05m 06

         22 4375 Vermeulen Jenna          ZWAT 1.05m 06

         23 4457 Van Den Bossche Jara     AVLO 1.05m 06

         24 6495 De Vriese Martha         AVLO 0.95m 07

         25 4273 Praet Lise               AVLO 0.95m 07

         26 5339 D'hooge Chloé            AVLO 0.95m 06

         27 5336 De Lange Frauke          AVLO 0.95m 07

         28 4494 Vervaet Lies             AVLO 0.95m 07

         29 5138 Thoen Alexe              VOLH 0.95m 07

         30 4476 Van Bastelaere Anouk     AVLO 0.95m 07

         31 5151 De Wilde Zita            VOLH 0.95m 06

         32 5128 Burgelman Jenke          VOLH 0.95m 06

         33 4179 Flies Femke              ACW  0.95m 07

         34 4152 Legroux Anne             LEBB 0.95m 07

         35 4510 Vanoutrive Laure         AVLO 0.95m 07

         36 9991 Van Meel Rosie           NA   0.85m 07

         37 5888 Maes Noa                 AVLO 0.85m 07

         38 5136 Lagaert Julie            VOLH 0.85m 07

         39 4352 Nonneman Josse           AVLO 0.85m 07

         40 5137 Mees Vegas               VOLH 0.85m 07

         41 5338 Van Lokeren Phebe        ACW  0.85m 07

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=16:30

Reeks:1

         1 5320 Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO 2.30m 04

         2 5122 Nijs Nathan              AVLO 2.25m 04

         3 5295 Heirman Jesse            AVLO 2.25m 05

         4 5238 Verniers Maxim           AVLO 1.90m 05

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=17:09

Reeks:1

         1 156 Barbio Alexander         KAAG 18.04m 06
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         2 750 Ferket Niels             HAMM 17.22m 06

         3 1791 Dieltjens Dax            HAMM 17.14m 06

         4 162 Serrano Sem              KAAG 15.43m 06

         5 691 Haeck Sander             AVLO 15.41m 06

         6 2041 Claeys Jonas             ACDL 15.39m 07

         7 808 Helon Mauro              AVLO 14.74m 06

         8 483 Verstraeten Ole          ACW  14.74m 06

         9 433 Meiresonne Lex           HAMM 14.29m 07

         10 2087 Vercauteren Jentel       ACW  14.18m 06

         11 1549 Noppe Siebe              VOLH 13.18m 06

         12 753 Van Den Branden Kasper   HAMM 13.04m 07

         13 517 Afschrift Luka           KAAG 12.99m 07

         14 9995 Legroux Lars             NA   12.77m 06

         15 431 Buyck Thibault           HAMM 12.76m 07

         16 1558 Malfliet Wout            VOLH 12.73m 06

         17 581 De Smedt Ruben           AVLO 12.71m 06

         18 1279 Van De Cloodt Niels      ACW  12.40m 06

         19 597 Van Uytvanck Tiebe       AVLO 12.37m 07

         20 647 Tierens Bas              ZWAT 11.94m 06

         21 682 Anné Sven                ACW  11.77m 06

         22 1550 Marin Vince              VOLH 11.67m 06

         23 486 Pauwels Lars             ACW  11.62m 07

         24 578 De Vos Loïc              AVLO 11.34m 06

         25 1590 Rooms Lennert            HAMM 11.30m 07

         26 1841 Cappaert Arno            AVLO 11.10m 07

         27 1559 Van de Velde Tuur        VOLH 11.01m 07

         28 1772 Beirnaert Lander         AVLO 8.56m 07

         29 805 Wauman Jelle             AVLO 8.14m 06

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=17:31

Reeks:1

         1 1326 Dhaene Dorien            ACW  3.50m 08

         2 1463 Van Theemsche Liese      AVLO 3.44m 08

         3 1330 Engelen Linde            AVLO 3.28m 08

         4 929 Vergult Jolien           RAM  3.18m 08

         5 1438 Audenaert Kirsten        AVLO 3.18m 08

         6 1252 De Vos Faustine          AVLO 3.16m 08

         7 1266 De Bruyn Elise           AVLO 3.10m 08

         8 2469 De Schoesitter Bente     HAMM 3.09m 08

         9 1166 Van Campenhout Dieuwke   LEBB 3.07m 08

         10 1332 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 3.07m 08

         11 2482 Baert Gitte              ACW  3.03m 08

         12 1191 Vercauteren Violetta     ACW  2.90m 08

         13 2528 Claeys Lore              ACDL 2.88m 08

         14 2217 De Troyer Yentel         AVLO 2.87m 08

         15 1327 Jacobs Lina              AVLO 2.76m 09

         16 2058 Rooms Indra              HAMM 2.76m 09

         17 2021 Somers Fien              VOLH 2.75m 09

         18 2040 Lenjou Fleur             VOLH 2.73m 08

         19 1246 Peeters Myrna            AVLO 2.72m 09

         20 2214 Muyldermans Talitha      AVLO 2.63m 08

         21 2036 Wauters Stien            VOLH 2.60m 09

         22 1268 Cleemput Noor            AVLO 2.53m 09

         23 9993 PAYET Nina                    2.46m 08

         24 2086 Van De Casserie Ella     VOLH 2.45m 08

         25 2277 Wymeersch Lola           AVLO 2.40m 09

         26 9998 Van Hecke Dante          NA   2.38m 08

         27 2020 Maes Iléana              VOLH 2.30m 08

         28 2018 De Cock Renske           VOLH 2.28m 08

         29 1303 Nijs Lise-Marie          AVLO 2.26m 09

         30 2215 De Lange Minne           AVLO 2.17m 09

         31 2024 Van Puymbroeck Chelsy    VOLH 2.04m 08

         32 1388 Van Haute Rhune          HAMM 2.00m 08

         33 2127 Peelman Ella             HAMM 1.95m 09

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=17:23

Reeks:1

         1 8570 Pauwels Seppo            ACW  9.98m 08

         2 8000 Van Bogaert Arne         VOLH 8.50m 08

         3 7229 Haeck Arthur             AVLO 7.72m 08

         4 7226 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda    ACW  7.53m 08

         5 7337 Helon Miel               AVLO 7.22m 08
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         6 6990 Mouton Staf              HAMM 7.11m 08

         7 7124 De Smedt Simon           AVLO 6.91m 08

         8 9999 Roggeman Jasper          NA   6.91m 08

         9 6680 Moerman Kobe             RCG  6.82m 08

         10 7516 Van de Gender Wout       ACW  6.80m 08

         11 8229 Van Lokeren Zenne        AVLO 6.71m 09

         12 7058 Rooms Jorden             ACW  6.58m 09

         13 8507 Lefever Rune             AVLO 6.40m 09

         14 7114 Huyghe Jannes            AVLO 6.38m 08

         15 8234 Van Cauwenbergh Mats     AVLO 6.33m 09

         16 7016 Legroux Klaas            LEBB 6.13m 08

         17 6850 Vydt Jules               ACW  5.68m 09

         18 9997 Meireleire Jorre         NA   5.47m 10

         19 7231 Nonneman Jippe           AVLO 5.37m 09

         20 7052 Geerardyn Michiel        ACW  5.34m 08

         21 7336 Wauman Seppe             AVLO 4.94m 09

         22 9987 Van Outrive Wout         AVLO 4.82m 08

         23 8005 Rummens Bram             VOLH 4.62m 08

         24 8988 De Clercq Dries          HAMM 4.48m 09

        8225 Vinck Yills              AVLO     NG  08

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=17:55

Reeks:1

         1 7001 Gintertaelle Jill        KAAG 22.77m 04

         2 7384 Van Haute Arwen          HAMM 19.43m 04

         3 7385 Van Haute Rowan          HAMM 18.70m 05

         4 8527 Kefayetou Osaratin       ACW  18.13m 05

         5 8123 De Lange Bente           AVLO 17.92m 04

         6 7535 Heyvaert Ella            LEBB 16.87m 05

         7 7234 Vermeulen Nele           ACW  16.15m 05

         8 7721 Verhavert Amelie         HAMM 16.07m 04

         9 7386 Steels Sita              HAMM 14.70m 05

         10 7422 Verniers Stephanie       AVLO 14.14m 05

         11 7189 Mouton Heike             HAMM 14.14m 05

         12 7214 Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB 12.82m 05

         13 7584 Robberecht Hanne         HAMM 12.20m 05

         14 7940 Buyck Amelie             HAMM 11.90m 05

         15 7230 Verleysen Caitlin        ACW  10.67m 04

         16 7485 De Vleeschouwer Lucca    AVLO 8.51m 05

        8106 Cowie Jade               AVLO     NG  05

        7257 Boone Yelena             KAAG     NG  05
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